COLT FURS
SPRING 2024 - ANTLER ROUTE

Day 1 -Thursday, May 9

Newcastle  Gateway Travel 8:00am
Lusk Out Post Truck Stop 9:30
Wheatland  Wheatland Co-Op 11:30
Laramie Diamond Shamrock 1:00pm
Elk Mountain Conoco 2:30
Rawlins TA Travel Center 3:45

Rock Springs Sportsman’s Warehouse 6:00

Green River

Exxon 7:00

Day 2 - Friday, May 10

Farson
Lander
Riverton
Shoshoni
Thermopolis
Worland
Greybull
Lovell
Bridger
Columbus
Big Timber
Livingston

Crossroads Travel Plaza 8:00am

Shell 9:30
Big Horn Co-Op 10:15
Fast Lane 11:00
White Horse Country Store12:00pm
Big Horn Co-Op 1:00
Big Horn Co-Op 2:00
Country Store 2:45
Cenex 3:45
Town Pump 5:00
Exxon/Town Pump 6:00
Town Pump 7:00

Day 3 - Saturday, May 11

White Sulfur Springs Town Pump

Harlowton
Lewistown
Stanford
Geraldine
Fort Benton
Great Falls
Helena

8:00am
Ray’s Western Wear 9:30
Fleet Supply 11:00
R Bar 12:30pm
Joyce Fuel & Feeds 2:00
Joyce Fuel & Feeds 3:00

Western Ranch Supply 4:00

Sportsman’s Warehouse 6:00

Day 4 - Sunday, May 12

Augusta Buckhorn Bar
Choteau Buck’s Sporting Goods
Conrad Cenex

Fort Benton Joyce Fuel & Feeds
Big Sandy Napa

Havre Town Pump
Harlem Conoco/EZ Mart
Malta Conoco
Hindsdale Raider’s Quik Stop

Glasgow Agland Co-Op

Day 5 - Monday, May 13

Circle Cenex
Jordan Hell Creek Bar
Forsyth Town Pump
Miles City Town Pump
Baker Cenex
Ekalaka Napa

8:00am
9:00
10:15
12:00pm
1:00
2:00
3:15
4:30
5:45
7:00

8:00am
9:30
12:30pm
2:00
4:15
5:15

Colt Violet (701) 388-5323



