COLT FURS

SPRING 2024 - ANTLER ROUTE

Day 1 - Thursday, May 9

Newcastle	Gateway Travel	8:00am
Lusk	Out Post Truck Stop	9:30
Wheatland	Wheatland Co-Op	11:30
Laramie	Diamond Shamrock	1:00pm
Elk Mountain	Conoco	2:30
Rawlins	TA Travel Center	3:45
Rock Springs	Sportsman's Warehouse	6:00
Green River	Exxon	7:00

Day 2 - Friday, May 10

Farson	Crossroads Travel Plaza	8:00am
Lander	Shell	9:30
Riverton	Big Horn Co-Op	10:15
Shoshoni	Fast Lane	11:00
Thermopolis	White Horse Country Store 12:00 pm	
Worland	Big Horn Co-Op	1:00
Greybull	Big Horn Co-Op	2:00
Lovell	Country Store	2:45
Bridger	Cenex	3:45
Columbus	Town Pump	5:00
Big Timber	Exxon/Town Pump	6:00
Livingston	Town Pump	7:00

Day 3 - Saturday, May 11

White Sulfur Springs Town Pump		8:00am
Harlowton	Ray's Western Wear	9:30
Lewistown	Fleet Supply	11:00
Stanford	R Bar	12:30pm
Geraldine	Joyce Fuel & Feeds	2:00
Fort Benton	Joyce Fuel & Feeds	3:00
Great Falls	Western Ranch Supply	4:00
Helena	Sportsman's Warehouse	6:00

Day 4 – Sunday, May 12

Augusta	Buckhorn Bar	8:00am
Choteau	Buck's Sporting Goods	9:00
Conrad	Cenex	10:15
Fort Benton	Joyce Fuel & Feeds	12:00pm
Big Sandy	Napa	1:00
Havre	Town Pump	2:00
Harlem	Conoco/EZ Mart	3:15
Malta	Conoco	4:30
Hindsdale	Raider's Quik Stop	5:45
Glasgow	Agland Co-Op	7:00

Day 5 - Monday, May 13

Circle	Cenex	8:00am
Jordan	Hell Creek Bar	9:30
Forsyth	Town Pump	12:30pm
Miles City	Town Pump	2:00
Baker	Cenex	4:15
Ekalaka	Napa	5:15

Colt Violet (701) 388-5323